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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Hernandez2301
River City

9.400 9.250 9.1009.150 36.900
4T 16T 9T 1 1 

1 

Ava Vaughn2104
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.400 8.6009.450 36.800
7T 7T 1 15 2 

2 

Jameson Herron2113
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.100 8.9509.250 36.750
3 23 6T 4T 3 

3 

Eliana Cruz2108
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.300 8.7259.300 36.675
7T 13T 4T 11T 4 

4 

Ellison Williams2110
Aerial Athletics

9.475 9.450 8.8758.850 36.650
2 4T 19 6 5 

5 

Annika Garcia2102
Aerial Athletics

9.075 9.575 8.7509.175 36.575
22T 2 8 8T 6 

6 

Savannah Korona2118
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.300 9.0009.050 36.550
11T 13T 15T 3 7 

7 

Olivia Hardy2305
River City

9.500 9.225 8.8508.700 36.275
1 18 24T 7 8 

8 

Savannah Baker2307
River City

9.200 9.350 9.0508.650 36.250
11T 11 27T 2 9 

9 

Olivia Malitz2117
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.150 8.7509.150 36.150
18T 20T 9T 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Codd2308
River City

9.075 9.025 8.7259.300 36.125
22T 26 4T 11T 11 

11 

Kaitlynn Wilhite2304
River City

9.200 9.400 8.6508.700 35.950
11T 7T 24T 13 12T

12T

Aria Vega2103
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.375 8.6258.825 35.950
17 10 20T 14 12T

12T

Sarina Sanchez2204
Love's

9.100 9.250 8.5009.050 35.900
18T 16T 15T 17T 14 

14 

Lily Browning2116
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.450 8.4758.700 35.775
15T 4T 24T 19T 15T

15T

Braelyn Rice2105
Aerial Athletics

9.400 8.550 8.7509.075 35.775
4T 32T 14 8T 15T

15T

Julianna Bernal2321
Love's

9.200 9.200 8.2009.100 35.700
11T 19 13 24 17 

17 

Kaila Sampsell2316
River City

9.300 9.275 8.9508.000 35.525
10 15 38 4T 18 

18 

Caitlyn Wilson2317
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.450 8.2508.650 35.300
29 4T 27T 23 19 

19 

Ahtziri Torres2323
Love's

8.900 9.050 8.4758.800 35.225
30 24T 23 19T 20 

20 

Caden Brickey2106
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.600 8.4508.125 35.175
27T 1 36T 21 21 

21 

Tiffanie Norman2311
River City

9.150 8.625 7.9509.400 35.125
15T 30 2 30T 22T

22T

Sofia Samaniego2119
Aerial Athletics

9.375 9.150 8.1508.450 35.125
6 20T 33 26 22T

22T

Helene Hargesheimer2112
Aerial Athletics

8.550 8.600 8.5509.350 35.050
36 31 3 16 24 

24 
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Elise Malitz2109
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.400 8.1258.250 34.825
24 7T 35 27 25T

25T

Taryn Young2309
River City

9.025 9.325 8.0008.475 34.825
25T 12 30T 29 25T

25T

Emalee Denson2111
Aerial Athletics

9.350 8.550 7.6009.150 34.650
7T 32T 9T 35 27 

27 

Ava Riki2201
Love's

9.100 8.675 8.2758.475 34.525
18T 28 30T 22 28 

28 

Sophia Garcia2120
Aerial Athletics

9.025 8.050 8.1759.250 34.500
25T 35 6T 25 29 

29 

Kendall Isaacs2115
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.125 7.7758.550 34.450
27T 22 29 33 30 

30 

Elina Sifuentes2302
River City

8.700 8.950 7.7509.025 34.425
33T 27 17T 34 31 

31 

Catherine Diaz deLeon2107
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.050 8.0508.475 34.375
31T 24T 30T 28 32 

32 

Jane Lowry2114
Aerial Athletics

8.600 9.525 7.8008.400 34.325
35 3 34 32 33 

33 

Indirah Morrison2202
Love's

8.800 8.475 7.9509.025 34.250
31T 34 17T 30T 34 

34 

Violet Fernandez2121
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.650 7.1258.825 33.700
18T 29 20T 37 35 

35 

Jezelle Ochoa-Cruz2303
River City

8.700 7.350 8.5009.125 33.675
33T 37 12 17T 36 

36 

Taydrianna Harrell2310
River City

8.450 7.100 7.1508.825 31.525
37 38 20T 36 37 

37 

Rebecca Gonzales2306
River City

0.000 7.850 0.0008.125 15.975
38 36 36T 38 38 

38 
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